wn“l“ S[Hl[s 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #13: $1500 Seven Card Razz
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 461 Remaining Players (at EOD): 117 Places Paid: 70
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $622,350

X AL -

RANK PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1 Gavin Griffin LADERA RANCH , CA, US 51,600 Amazon/348/1
2 Jay Kwon CAMBRIDGE, MA, US 27,500 Amazon /348 /2
3 Robert Slezak OMAHA, NE, US 24,000 Amazon/ 348/ 3
4 Larry Baxter PARMA, MI, US 23,300 Amazon /348 /4
5 Todd Dakake LAS VEGAS, NV, US 46,400 Amazon /348 /5
6 Jaime Lezama LEON GUANAJUATO, GU, US 36,500 Amazon/348/6
7 Andrey Pateychuk MOSCOW, RU 46,800 Amazon /348 /7
8 John Renehan SPRING GROVE, IL, US 4,100 Amazon/ 348/ 8
9 lan Shaw MX 35,800 Amazon/349/1
10 Alex Dovzhenko KIEV, UA 23,200 Amazon/349/2
11 Tom McEvoy LAS VEGAS, NV, US 40,300 Amazon/349/3
12 David Benyamine HENDERSON, NV, US 47,700 Amazon/349/4
13 Steven Wendroff SAN DIEGO, CA, US 38,000 Amazon/349/5
14 Allen Kessler Las Vegas, NV, US 49,700 Amazon/349/6
15 Michael Altman MEQUON, WI, US 16,600 Amazon/349/7
16 Rodney Spriggs JOPLIN, MO, US 58,800 Amazon/349/8
17 Mike Watson TORONTO, ON, CA 32,500 Amazon/350/1
18 Ben Tang MESA, AZ, US 15,400 Amazon/ 350/ 2
19 Jason Sackler ORLANDO, FL, US 7,900 Amazon/350/3
20 Dean Kerl Phoenix, AZ, US 54,400 Amazon/350/4
21 Ismael Bojang VIENNA, AT 23,500 Amazon/350/5
22 Jared Davis NEW HOPE, PA, US 7,500 Amazon/350/6
23 Maria Ho ARCADIA, CA, US 27,200 Amazon/350/7
24 Mike Wattel CHANDLER, AZ, US 16,300 Amazon/350/8
25 Brian Margettes Lawtey, FL, US 16,600 Amazon/351/1
26 Richard Sklar LAS VEGAS, NV, US 42,000 Amazon/354/1
27 Daniel Weinman ATLANTA, GA, US 28,400 Amazon /354 /2
28 Gregory Raymer Raleigh, NC, US 33,900 Amazon/354/3
29 Michael Gathy BRUSSELS, BE 27,600 Amazon /354 /4
30 Ivan Schertzer MIAMI SHORES, FL, US 17,700 Amazon/354/5
31 Michael Noori TARZANA, CA, US 29,100 Amazon/354/6
32 Zachary Milchman Delray Beach, FL, US 23,000 Amazon /354 /7
33 Konstantin Puchkov MOSCOW, , RU 20,700 Amazon/354/8
34 Jon Turner HENDERSON, NV, US 7,500 Amazon/355/1
35 Mark Epstein PEABODY, MA, US 46,400 Amazon/355/2
36 Jose Arenstein SAO PAULO, , BR 50,000 Amazon/355/3
37 Paul Sexton HENDERSON, NV, US 17,900 Amazon/355/4
38 Jeffrey Bonifaci BUFFALO GROVE, IL, US 29,500 Amazon/355/5
39 James Woods Los Angeles, CA, US 29,100 Amazon/355/6
40 Jameson Painter LAS VEGAS, NV, US 25,500 Amazon /355/7
41 Dutch Boyd LAS VEGAS, NV, US 67,100 Amazon/355/8
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Max Pescatori
Tom Koral
Michael Berger
Prabhjot Mall
Amir Namatinia
Berry Johnston
Cyndy Violette
Thomas Taylor
Neil Harvey
Manoel Filho
James Morgan
Matt Waxman
William Helm
Valentin Vornicu
Chunsan Fan
Alan Myerson
Allen Cunningham
Usman Siiddique
Rep Porter

Philip Tom

Rick Fuller

Aaron Henderson
Jason Matthews
Joao Vieira
Andrey Zhigalov
Eugene Castro
Joshua Herman
Stephen Chidwick
Rahul Sabbineni
Dmitry Chop
Jason Nguyen
Nicholas Kiley
Shaun Deeb
Curtis Phelps

DID NOT REPORT 1
Jeffrey Kalicka
Steve Gee

Robin Rightmire
Daniel Negreanu
Anthony Zinno
Robert Gray
Mervin Concepcion
Sebastian Pauli
Hani Awad
Sergey Rybachenko
Matthew Ashton
Michael Schwartz
Ying Chu

Ryan Miller
Brendan Taylor
Wayne Landry
Eamon Bobowski

MILAN, , IT

SKOKIE, IL, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
Fremont, CA, US
Atlanta, GA, US
BETHANY, OK, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
Phoenix, AZ, US

Rio De Janeiro, BR
EAST AURORA, NY, US
PARKLAND, FL, US
Henderson, NV, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Beijing, CN

SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
London, GB
WOODINVILLE, WA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SNOHOMISH, WA, US
SANTA ROSA, CA, US
ROSSVILLE, IL, US
Fuzchal, , PT

Mitischi, , RU
HENDERSON, NV, US
RICHMOND HILL, ON, CA
DEAL,, GB

San Francisco, CA, US
UA

ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US
Utica, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
OWENSBORO, KY, US
us

New York, NY, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US

GLENWOOD SPRINGS, CO, US

TORONTO, ON, CA
BOSTON, MA, US
GREENACRES, FL, US
Manila, , PH
Dortmund, DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU
LIVERPOOL, , GB
West Islip, NY, US
Charlotte, NC, US
LANGHORNE, PA, US
PASADENA, CA, US
Westfield, NJ, US
MONTGOMERY, DC, US

16,500
17,500
14,400
25,500
24,700
10,400
29,400
38,300
58,700
14,400
37,000
26,400
31,300
14,300
38,800
37,800
15,200
45,200
38,800
47,000
25,100
40,000
44,200
32,100
30,400
58,700
11,900
48,800
12,500
22,300
8,500
17,000
43,100
6,400
29,900
14,700
52,200
26,200
40,100
43,000
7,700
10,500
103,100
12,500
18,300
1,700
6,400
28,600
51,500
54,600
13,700
3,400

Amazon/356/1
Amazon/356/2
Amazon/356/3
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon/356/5
Amazon/356/6
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon/356/8
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /357/3
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /357 /5
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/360/2
Amazon/360/3
Amazon/360/4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon/360/6
Amazon /360/7
Amazon/360/8
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /361/2
Amazon/361/3
Amazon/361/4
Amazon/361/5
Amazon/361/6
Amazon /361/7
Amazon/361/8
Amazon /362 /1
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /362 /5
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon/363/3
Amazon /363 /4
Amazon/363/5
Amazon/363/6
Amazon /363 /7
Amazon/363/8
Amazon/366/1
Amazon /366 /2
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /366 /5
Amazon /366 /6
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Peter Brownstein
Felipe Ramos
Jimmy Fricke
Dariusz Niemiec
Zachary Gruneberg
Matt Grapenthien
Christopher Kruk
Ylon Schwartz
Tom Schneider
Robert Campbell
Toma Kalaj

Elia Ahmadian
Chris Cavalier
George Danzer
Fabrice Soulier
Carol Fuchs

Max Kruse

Todd Barlow
Ellen Mead
Gerald Ringe
Alexey Makarov
Nickolai Orlov
Raymond Muzyka
Shannon Stash

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Sao Caetano Do Sul, , BR
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Lemont, IL, US
BOALSBURG, PA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Oakville, ON, CA
AUSTIN, TX, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Berwick, , AU

NEW YORK, NY, US
Washington, DC, US
GARNER, NC, US
Salzburg, AT

PARIS, , FR

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Hamburg, , DE
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
LONDON,, GB

RU

Tucson, AZ, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Tampa, FL, US

65,000
19,600
29,400
29,900
46,800
36,500

3,900
37,700

1,400
35,900

8,900
47,500
17,400

9,900
70,700

6,900
29,300
28,300

8,500

6,100
42,800
32,200
16,200
49,800

Amazon/366/7
Amazon/ 366/ 8
Amazon /367 /1
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /367 /4
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /367/8
Amazon/368/1
Amazon /368 /2
Amazon /368/3
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /368 /6
Amazon /368 /7
Amazon / 368/ 8
Amazon/451/2
Amazon/451/3
Amazon/451/4
Amazon /451/5
Amazon /451/6
Amazon /451 /7
Amazon /451/8



